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All Users 
100.00% Sessions 

Sessions 

    

    

    

    

3,839,709 
% of Total: 100.00% (3,839,709) 

Visits to CBP.gov 

3,839,709 
% of Total: 100.00% (3,839,709) 

Total Internal Searches 

128,883 
% of Total: 100.00% (128,883) 

Total External Searches (Google) 

1,814,972 
% of Total: 47.27% (3,839,709) 

 

Organic Search Traffic 

Full Referrer Sessions 

google 1,653,320 

bing 100,797 

yahoo 31,794 

duckduckgo 22,470 

baidu 3,994 

ecosia.org 1,785 

naver 302 

qwant.com 197 

aol 169 

yandex 44 

 

Sessions by Shared URL 

Shared URL Sessions 

www.cbp.govwww.cbp.gov/newsroo 
m/national-media-release/cbp-announc 
es-addition-i-94-features-cbp-one-mobil 
e-app

www.cbp.govwww.cbp.gov/ 

www.cbp.govwww.cbp.gov/newsroo 
m/local-media-release/laredo-sector-b 
order-patrol-encounters-dangerous-hu 
man-smuggling 

www.cbp.govwww.cbp.gov/newsroo 
m/stats/southwest-land-border-encoun 
ters 

www.cbp.govwww.cbp.gov/travel/us-ci 
tizens/know-before-you-go/prohibited-
and-restricted-items 

www.cbp.govwww.cbp.gov/newsroo 
m/local-media-release/cbp-warns-resid 
ents-phone-scam-callers-impersonatin 
g-cbp-officersagents

www.cbp.govwww.cbp.gov/travel/trust 
ed-traveler-programs/global-entry 

www.cbp.govwww.cbp.gov/careers 

www.cbp.govwww.cbp.gov/newsroo 
m/local-media-release/usbp-intercepts-
414k-cash-stash-i-5 

www.cbp.govwww.cbp.gov/newsroo 
m/spotlights/international-relations-sp 
ecialist-cbp-attache-career-path-story 

3,345 

3,125 

1,938 

1,592 

1,299 

1,127 

901 

770 

735 

605 

 

 Search Term  Total Unique 
Searches 

 global entry 4,332 

 renew  global  entry  for  us citizens 3,777 

 global  entry renewal 2,602 

login 1,551 

 log in 1,433 

renewal 1,268 

3078 967 

covid 928 

 renew  global entry 919 

i94 762 

  

New vs. Returned Visitors 

New Visitor Returning Visitor 

19% 

81% 

Avg. Visits per Visitor

1 2 Other 

15.2% 

14.2% 

70.6% 

Top Internal Searches by Search Term

Go  to  report 

Top External Searches (Google - as reported) 

Keyword Sessions 

www.cbp.govwww.cbp.gov/newsroo
www.cbp.govwww.cbp.gov/newsroo
www.cbp.govwww.cbp.gov/careers
www.cbp.govwww.cbp.gov/travel/trust
www.cbp.govwww.cbp.gov/newsroo
www.cbp.govwww.cbp.gov/travel/us-ci
www.cbp.govwww.cbp.gov/newsroo
www.cbp.govwww.cbp.gov/newsroo
www.cbp.govwww.cbp.gov
www.cbp.govwww.cbp.gov/newsroo
https://qwant.com
https://ecosia.org
https://Metrics-CBP.gov


 

 

  

    

  

(not set) 

global entry 

global entry application 

cbp 

cbp.gov 

https://www.cbp.gov/newsroom/stat 
s/southwest-land-border-encounters 

sentri 

us customs and border protection 

CBP 

global entry login 

25,585 

1,002 

263 

178 

114 

103 

84 

81 

59 

57 
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